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Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

Categorie

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Afd

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

0140

7055

7021

0140

8126

7126

7055

7021

0048

0140

8126

7055

7126

7021

0048

Clubnr

TPC DUVELS

ANDERLECHT TENNIS

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

TPC DUVELS

T.C. HOF TER BURST

PARK 1800

ANDERLECHT TENNIS

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

STEPP

TPC DUVELS

T.C. HOF TER BURST

ANDERLECHT TENNIS

PARK 1800

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

STEPP

Naam

B

A

C

B

D

C

A

C

G

B

D

A

C

C

G

Ploeg

8126

7126

0048

7055

0048

7021

8126

0140

7126

0048

7126

7021

0140

8126

7055

Clubnr

T.C. HOF TER BURST

PARK 1800

STEPP

ANDERLECHT TENNIS

STEPP

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

T.C. HOF TER BURST

TPC DUVELS

PARK 1800

STEPP

PARK 1800

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

TPC DUVELS

T.C. HOF TER BURST

ANDERLECHT TENNIS

Naam

D

C

G

A

G

C

D

B

C

G

C

C

B

D

A

Ploeg

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

Winnaar

4

6

1

0

0

1

6

6

6

0

4

6

0

2

1

4

6

1

0

0

1

6

6

6

0

4

6

0

2

1

45

54

34

25

26

24

54

54

54

25

48

54

28

43

35

2

0

5

6

6

5

0

0

0

6

2

0

6

4

5

2

0

5

6

6

5

0

0

0

6

2

0

6

4

5

35

28

53

54

54

53

20

27

22

54

34

19

54

48

53
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

8126 T.C. HOF TER BURST D Mertens Cindy


